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Project Start 1/1/17 columns used to create the chart
CATEGORY TASK START END COLOR Start Blue Red Green Brown Orange Purple

Concept Dev. Market Analysis1/1/17 1/15/17 Blue 1/1/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feasibility 1/15/17 2/5/17 Blue 1/15/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rough Prototypes2/6/17 2/26/17 Blue 2/6/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cost Estimates1/20/17 3/1/17 Blue 1/20/17 0 0 0 0 0 0

System Design Architectures2/1/17 2/15/17 Red 2/1/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-systems2/5/17 2/22/17 Red 2/5/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Refine Design2/23/17 3/5/17 Red 2/23/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Make-buy analysis3/6/17 3/9/17 Red 3/6/17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Detail   Design Complete Definition3/10/17 4/9/17 Green 3/10/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Materials 3/10/17 3/20/17 Green 3/10/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tooling 3/20/17 4/9/17 Green 3/20/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quality Control Def.4/10/17 4/15/17 Green 4/10/17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Test & Refine Field Testing3/20/17 4/4/17 Brown 3/20/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Regulations3/20/17 4/19/17 Brown 3/20/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Refine Processes4/5/17 4/20/17 Brown 4/5/17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Produce Key Customers4/21/17 4/26/17 Orange 4/21/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Evaluate 4/21/17 5/2/17 Orange 4/21/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Begin Full Production5/3/17 5/3/17 Orange 5/3/17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other Economic Analysis1/1/17 2/28/17 Purple 1/1/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Legal / Regulatory1/1/17 4/19/17 Purple 1/1/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sales Plan / Train3/1/17 4/29/17 Purple 3/1/17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insert new rows above this one

Project Start 1/1/17 columns used to create the chart

CATEGORY TASK START END COLOR Start Blue Red Green Brown Orange Purple MILESTONE LABELDATE Margin
Bottom

Margin
Top

Concept Dev. Market Analysis 1/1/17 1/15/17 Blue 1/1/17 15 0 0 0 0 0 Milestone 2 4/1/17 25% 95%
Feasibility 1/15/17 2/5/17 Blue 1/15/17 22 0 0 0 0 0 Milestone 3 5/4/17 10% 95%
Rough Prototypes 2/6/17 2/26/17 Blue 2/6/17 21 0 0 0 0 0 Milestone 4 30% 95%
Cost Estimates 1/20/17 3/1/17 Blue 1/20/17 41 0 0 0 0 0

System Design Architectures 2/1/17 2/15/17 Red 2/1/17 0 15 0 0 0 0
Sub-systems 2/5/17 2/22/17 Red 2/5/17 0 18 0 0 0 0
Refine Design 2/23/17 3/5/17 Red 2/23/17 0 11 0 0 0 0
Make-buy analysis 3/6/17 3/9/17 Red 3/6/17 0 4 0 0 0 0

Detail   Design Complete Definition 3/10/17 4/9/17 Green 3/10/17 0 0 31 0 0 0
Materials 3/10/17 3/20/17 Green 3/10/17 0 0 11 0 0 0
Tooling 3/20/17 4/9/17 Green 3/20/17 0 0 21 0 0 0
Quality Control Def. 4/10/17 4/15/17 Green 4/10/17 0 0 6 0 0 0

Test & Refine Field Testing 3/20/17 4/4/17 Brown 3/20/17 0 0 0 16 0 0
Regulations 3/20/17 4/19/17 Brown 3/20/17 0 0 0 31 0 0
Refine Processes 4/5/17 4/20/17 Brown 4/5/17 0 0 0 16 0 0

Produce Key Customers 4/21/17 4/26/17 Orange 4/21/17 0 0 0 0 6 0
Evaluate 4/21/17 5/2/17 Orange 4/21/17 0 0 0 0 12 0
Begin Full Production 5/3/17 5/3/17 Orange 5/3/17 0 0 0 0 1 0

Other Economic Analysis 1/1/17 2/28/17 Purple 1/1/17 0 0 0 0 0 59
Legal / Regulatory 1/1/17 4/19/17 Purple 1/1/17 0 0 0 0 0 109
Sales Plan / Train 3/1/17 4/29/17 Purple 3/1/17 0 0 0 0 0 60

Insert new rows above this one

MILESTONE LABEL DATE Margin
Bottom

Margin
TopMilestone 1 3/2/17 50% 95%

Milestone 2 4/1/17 25% 95%
Milestone 3 5/4/17 10% 95%
Milestone 4 30% 95%


